
ESCALA JUNHO 2022

DAY DATE HOUR GAME HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM OPERATOR
Wed 2022-06-01 19:30 76 SESI Araraquara Basquete Sodiê Doces/Mesquita/LSB LEDA CARVALHO

Fri 2022-06-03 19:00 77 Bebidas Poty/Tietê/BAX Catanduva Sodiê Doces/Mesquita/LSB ALMIR ROGERIO

Fri 2022-06-03 19:30 78 Sampaio Basquete AD Santo André JOAQUIM FREITAS

Sat 2022-06-04 11:00 79 SESI Araraquara Basquete Unisociesc/Blumenau LEDA CARVALHO

Sat 2022-06-04 18:00 80 Ituano Basquete Vera Cruz Campinas MARCIO CARVALHO

Sun 2022-06-05 18:00 81 Sport/Glória do Goitá AD Santo André MARIA DE FATIMA

Mon 2022-06-06 19:30 82 Bebidas Poty/Tietê/BAX Catanduva Unisociesc/Blumenau FERNANDO JUNIOR

Wed 2022-06-08 19:30 83 Ituano Basquete Sport/Glória do Goitá FELIPE MANRIQUE

Thu 2022-06-09 19:30 84 Vera Cruz Campinas AD Santo André FRANK CONTIERO

Fri 2022-06-10 20:00 85 Pró-Esporte/Sorocaba Sport/Glória do Goitá TIAGO PEDROSO

Sat 2022-06-11 11:00 86 Ituano Basquete Sampaio Basquete LIANA HORNOS

Sun 2022-06-12 16:00 87 Sodiê Doces/Mesquita/LSB Unisociesc/Blumenau IGOR THALES

Mon 2022-06-13 20:00 88 Pró-Esporte/Sorocaba Sampaio Basquete EDMAURO BROUWN

Tue 2022-06-14 19:30 74 Sport/Glória do Goitá Vera Cruz Campinas FATIMA

Wed 2022-06-15 18:00 89 SESI Araraquara Basquete AD Santo André LEDA CARVALHO

Thu 2022-06-16 20:00 90 Pró-Esporte/Sorocaba Bebidas Poty/Tietê/BAX Catanduva FERNANDO MANRIQUE



DEPARTAMENTO DE ESTATÍSTICAS : 

COORDENADOR: RÉGIS MANOEL    +55 11 99672-7330

lbf.stats@gmail.com       
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CALLER KEY CITY

GREGORIO ROSSI 1DX2AZMHEFP26MSAYP9L ARARAQUARA-SP

FERNANDO JUNIOR 1DX2BZHOXO05388C5O6U CATANDUVA-SP

GUSTAVO BATISTA 1DX2CZ8IRIC40PSOWV8D SÃO LUIZ-MA

LEONARDO SOUZA 1DX2DZU9KIJ7LXC82AYT ARARAQUARA-SP

VIVIANE BEZERRA 1DX2EZ0FNQ471O8XM6HA ITU-SP

IVSON PACHECO 1DX2FZ93H41MJLJRJFYK RECIFE-PE

ALMIR ROGERIO 1DX2GZ2LEY9R6JQDLCC7 CATANDUVA-SP

LIANA HOTNOS 1DX2HZUW10N4DOKULNRY ITU-SP

RONNIE HORNOS 1DX2IZ8EIR3J72FF3MLX CAMPINAS-SP

FELIPE MANRIQUE 1DX2JZWKX4USFEQOQ518 SOROCABA-SP

FRANK CONTIERO 1DX2KZRW15TF689JEWET ITU-SP

RODRIGO LIMA 1DX2LZTN8UU18HXD5WQQ MESQUITA-RJ

FELIPE MANRIQUE 1DX2MZVXPD3XH4WWCX2C SOROCABA-SP

MARINA 1DOE2ZD9MRJL2Y4PISN1

LEONARDO SOUZA 1DX2NZ4J5762W58PPGOO ARARAQUARA-SP

EDMAURO BROWN 1DX2OZI2T8G6YPWOVDPP SOROCABA-SP




